Г

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		AMERICAN ROADWAY LOGISTICS		AERO-MARK		A & A SAFETY, INC.	
ITEM	REERERENCE	DESCRIPTION	OTV		UNIT	ITEM	UNIT	ITEM	UNIT	ITEM	UNIT	ITEM
NO	REFERERENCE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL
TRAFFIC CONTROL			T									
1	ODOT 642E00100	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1, TRAFFIC PAINT	0.21	MILE	\$950.00	\$199.50	\$500.00	\$105.00	\$1,190.00	\$249.90	\$575.00	\$120.75
2	ODOT 642E00300	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1, TRAFFIC PAINT	4.91	MILE	\$1,250.00	\$6,137.50	\$950.00	\$4,664.50	\$1,400.00	\$6,874.00	\$875.00	\$4,296.25
3	ODOT 642E00400	CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", TRAFFIC PAINT	650	FOOT	\$0.75	\$487.50	\$0.50	\$325.00	\$0.66	\$429.00	\$1.00	\$650.00
4	ODOT 642E00700	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE, TYPE 1, TRAFFIC PAINT	727	FOOT	\$4.00	\$2,908.00	\$3.00	\$2,181.00	\$2.65	\$1,926.55	\$4.85	\$3,525.95
5	DOT 642E00100	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING, TRAFFIC PAINT	8	EACH	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$288.00	\$2,304.00	\$625.00	\$5,000.00
6	DOT 642E00109	SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING, 72", TRAFFIC PAINT	5	EACH	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$288.00	\$1,440.00	\$825.00	\$4,125.00
7		STOP LINE, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	276	FOOT	\$9.00	\$2,484.00	\$5.75	\$1,587.00	\$7.75	\$2,139.00	\$6.25	\$1,725.00
8	DDOT 644E00600		1,164	FOOT	\$8.00	\$9,312.00	\$3.50	\$4,074.00	\$3.90	\$4,539.60	\$4.25	\$4,947.00
9	ODOT 644E01000	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC	8	EACH	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$775.00	\$6,200.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00
10	DDOT 644E01090	PAVEMENT MARKING LANE ARROW, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT	4	EACH	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$775.00	\$3,100.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
11	ODOT 644E01300	MARKING	19	EACH	\$275.00	\$5,225.00	\$80.00	\$1,520.00	\$118.00	\$2,242.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00
12		WORD ON PAVEMENT, 72", THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	2	EACH	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$135.00	\$270.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
		SUBTOTAL, TRA	AFFIC CO	NTROL:		\$40,953.50		\$21,281.50	135	\$31,714.05		\$36,389.95

13		PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND, PAYMENT BOND AND MAINTENANCE BOND	1	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				LUMP		1		1			1 /	1 /
14	DDOT 103E10000	PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY INSURANCE	1	SUM	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
				LUMP								
15	DDOT 614E11000	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
				LUMP								
16	DDOT 624E10000	MOBILIZATION	1	SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,035.95	\$1,035.95	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	SUBTOTAL, INCIDENTALS:					\$9,050.00		\$2,300.00		\$2,285.95		\$7,500.00

2 of 2 CITY OF MEDINA JOB#1089 2021 PAVEMENT MARKING PROGRAM

	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	A & A SAFETY, INC.	ALL STAR STRIPING, LLC	DURA MARK, INC.
SUBTOTAL, TRAFFIC CONTROL (Items #1 through #6):	\$40,953.50	\$21,281.50	\$31,714.05	\$36,389.95
SUBTOTAL, INCIDENTALS (Items #7 through #10):	\$9,050.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,285.95	\$7,500.00
GRAND TOTAL (All Bid Items, #1 through #10):	\$50,003.50	\$23,581.50	\$34,000.00	\$43,889.95

SUMMARY -	COMPLETE PROJECT			
		AMERICAN ROADWAY LOGISTICS	AERO-MARK	A & A SAFETY, INC.
GRAND TOTAL, BASE BID: ACTUAL		\$23,581.50	\$34,000.00	\$43,889.95
AS READ		\$23,681.50	\$34,000.00	\$43,889.95
BID AS % OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:		47.2%	68.0%	87.8%
REQUIRED BID SUBMITTALS:				
Thermo Completion Date:		October 1, 2021	October 15, 2021	September 20, 2021
Paint Completion Date:		October 15, 2021	November 15, 2021	September 20, 2021
Non-Collusion Agreement:		Signed	Signed	Signed
Bid Guarantee		100% bond	10% bond	\$4,389.00 bond